LJsaPHO

CROSS Unterschrank 85x81x47cm, 2x Schublade, altwei3

Bestellcode:

GroBe
Breite:
Hbéhe:
Tiefe:

Eigenschaften

Farbe:
Dekor:
Material:
Garantie:

CR291

850 mm
810 mm
470 mm

Weil

Altweil3
Massivholz/Furnier
2 Jahre

Technisches Arbeitsblatt

580
530
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